1.20 1  1320.00851325  1,100.0041  0.00SHUTTING  BLACKBRYY  1,500.00

1.20 2  1110.0077327MTR  925.0041  0.00SHUTTING  SR-TR-KING-1570  1,125.00

1.60 3  1200.00823463  750.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  JACKPOT  950.00

1.60 4  512.0076740MTR  320.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  GVI-ALIANZ ST  400.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.60

4142.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  4142.00Total  5310.00